Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lillie Bryant - (1176775) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.41
30.51
31.37
31.46
31.64
32.30
33.04
33.04
33.12
35.06
36.45
37.28

39.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.51
30.41
31.37
31.64
31.46
32.30
33.04
33.12
33.04

35.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
463
426
422
415
390
364
364
362

305

254

207

WA Pts
463
467
426
415
422
390
364

362

305

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

06/04/19
22/02/20
13/01/18
11/02/17
15/04/17
18/12/16
26/03/16
26/11/16
23/07/16
23/01/16
28/11/15
17/01/15
21/09/14

Date

22/02/20
06/04/19
13/01/18
15/04/17
11/02/17
18/12/16
26/11/16
23/07/16
26/03/16
23/01/16

Meet

Manchester Open 2019

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Manchester Open 2019

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Level

1
1

W W W w

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

36.45 271 H 28/11/15  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield 3
37.28 254 H 17/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield 3
39.85 207 H 21/09/14  City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



