Lillie Bryant - (1176775) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.41	467	Н	06/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Bo Kirklees	1
30.51	463	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
31.37	426	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Bo Kirklees	1
31.46	422	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
31.64	415	Н	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
32.30	390	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3
33.04	364	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Bo Kirklees	1
33.04	364	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
33.12	362	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
35.06	305	Н	23/01/16	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
36.45	271	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
37.28	254	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
39.85	207	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.51	463	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
30.41	467	Н	06/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Bo Kirklees	1
31.37	426	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Bo Kirklees	1
31.64	415	Н	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
31.46	422	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
32.30	390	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3
33.04	364	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
33.12	362	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
33.04	364	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Bo Kirklees	1
35.06 97 yright 2024	305 4	Н	23/01/16	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

Page 1/2

36.45	271	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	3
37.28	254	Н	17/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	3
39.85	207	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	3

Page 2 / 2